Schule Vordemwald

2026

Sportferien
Frahlingsferien
Sommerferien
Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien

Weihnachtsferien

2027

Sportferien
Frahlingsferien
Sommerferien
Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien

Weihnachtsferien

2028

Sportferien
Frahlingsferien
Sommerferien
Schuljahresbeginn
Herbstferien

Weihnachtsferien

WO 05/06
WO 15/16
WO 28/32

WO 40/41
WO 52/53

WO 05/06
WO 15/16
WO 28/32

WO 40/41

WO (51)
52/01

WO 05/06
WO 15/16
WO 28/32

WO 40/41
WO 52/01

Montag,
Montag,
Freitag,

Montag,
Montag,
Montag,

Montag,
Montag,
Freitag,
Montag,
Montag,
Freitag,

Montag,
Montag,
Freitag,

Montag,
Montag,
Montag,

Schulleitung | Scheibenstrasse 1 | Postfach | 4803 Vordemwald
T 062 75192 88 | sekretariat@schulevordemwald.ch | www.schulevordemwald.ch

26.

06

01.
12.
02.
09.
04.
24.

31.
10.
07.
14.
02.
27.

Ferienplan

Januar

. April
03.
10.
28.
21.

Juli
August
September

Dezember

Februar
April

Juli
August
Oktober

Dezember

Januar
April

Juli
August
Oktober

Dezember

bis
bis
bis

bis
bis

bis
bis
bis

bis
bis

bis
bis
bis

bis
bis

Freitag,
Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag,
Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag,
Freitag,
Freitag,

Freitag,

Freitag,

i

demwald

06. Februar
17. April
07. August

09. Oktober
01.Januar 27

12. Februar
23. April
06. August

15. Oktober
07.Januar 28

11.. Februar
21. April
11. August

13. Oktober
05. Januar 29


mailto:sekretariat@schulevordemwald.ch
http://www.schulevordemwald.ch/

